Was steht an?

—
European
XFEL

15 Rackabschirmung L2 Jan. 2014 WP 33 Lenz

8 Rackabschirmung L1 Jan. 2014 WP 33 Lenz
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Was steht an?

Produktion
72 BPMS
36 BPMS
79 OTRS
37 OTRS

TC - Office A. Brand

Dienstag, 28. Januar 2014

BC2

BC1

BC2

BC1

Jan. 2014

Jan. 2014

Jan. 2014

Jan. 2014

WP 17

WP 17

WP 17

WP 17

Nolle

Nolle

Nolle

Nolle
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Was steht an?

I .
Abnahme ]
uropean
XFEL
57 Deckenrahmen L2 Feb. 2014 WP 33 Meyners
66 Girder Typ: BC BC2 Jan. 2014 MEA3  Gehrmann
27 Girder Typ: BC BC1 Jan. 2014 MEA3  Gehrmann
51 Qb BC1 Jan. 2014 WP 12 Krause
42 TDSB BC1 Feb. 2014 WP 18 Gerth
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